[ 81 Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt-DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet

Giiltig ab 15.12.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (11) 3.02 425/ 511 528 5.45| 5.56| 6.12| 6.28| 6.38 6.52| 7.03| 7.16| 7.25| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 3.05 4.28| 5.14| 5.31 548| 5.59| 6.15| 6.31| 6.41| 6.55| 7.06| 7.19| 7.28| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46
Dresden ListstraBe an| 3.06 4.29| 5.15| 533 5.50| 6.01| 6.17| 6.33| 6.43| 6.57| 7.08| 7.21| 7.30| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48
Dresden ListstraBe ab| 3.06| 3.41| 4.11| 4.29| 5.15 5.33 550 6.01| 6.18| 6.33| 6.43| 6.57| 7.08| 7.21| 7.30| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48
Dresden EschebachstraBe 3.07| 342 412| 430| 516| 534 551 6.02| 619| 6.34| 644| 658/ 7.09| 722 7.31| 749| 819| 849 9.19| 949| 10.19| 10,49
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 5.45
Dresden Maxim-Gorki-StraBe 5.45
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 5.46
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 3.09| 3.44| 4.14| 4.32| 5.18| 536| 5.47| 553| 6.04| 6.22| 6.37| 6.47| 7.01| 7.12| 7.25| 7.34| 7.52| 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 3.10| 3.45| 4.15| 4.33| 5.19| 537| 5.48| 554| 6.05| 6.23| 6.38| 6.48| 7.02| 7.13| 7.26| 7.35| 7.53| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53
Dresden Am Hellerhof 3.10| 3.45| 4.15| 4.33| 519| 538| 5.49| 555/ 6.06| 6.24| 6.39| 6.49| 7.08| 7.15| 7.28| 7.37| 7.54| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 3.11| 3.46| 4.16| 4.34| 5.20| 5.39| 5.50| 556/ 6.07| 6.25| 6.40| 6.50| 7.04| 7.16| 7.29| 7.38| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55
Dresden Hellerberge 3.12| 347| 417| 435 521| 540 551| 557| 6.08/ 626| 641 651 | 717 | 7.39| 756| 826 856| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56
Dresden Hellerberge | | | | | | | | | | | | 7.05 | 7.30| | | | | | | | |
Dresden Am Olter 3.14| 3.49| 4.19| 4.37| 5.23| 542| 5.53| 559/ 6.10| 6.28| 6.43| 6.53 719 7.41| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58
Dresden Elsterwe 3.14| 3.49| 419| 4.37| 5.23| 543| 5.54| 6.00/ 6.11| 6.29| 6.44| 6.54 7.20 7.42| 7.59| 8.29| 859| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 3.15| 3.50| 4.20| 4.38| 5.24| 544| 5.55| 6.01| 6.12| 6.30| 6.45 6.55 7.21 7.43| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 3.15| 3.50| 4.20| 4.38| 5.24| 5.44| 555| 6.01| 6.12| 6.30| 6.45| 6.55 7.21 7.43| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00/ 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 3.16| 3.51| 4.21| 4.39| 5.25| 545 556| 6.02| 6.13| 6.31| 6.46| 6.56 7.22 7.44| 8.01| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31]| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01
Dresden Reineckewe 3.17| 3.52| 4.22| 4.40| 5.26| 5.46| 557| 6.03| 6.14| 6.32| 6.47| 6.57 7.23 7.45| 8.02| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02
Dresden Altwilschdo 3.18| 3.53| 4.23| 4.41| 5.27| 547| 558| 6.04| 6.15| 6.33| 6.48| 6.58 7.24 7.46| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 3.20| 3.55| 4.25| 4.43| 529| 549 6.00| 6.06/ 6.17| 6.35| 6.50, 7.00 7.28 7.50| 8.05| 8.35| 9.05/ 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 5.34 6.11] 6.22 7.05 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10
MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (11) 11.13| 11.43| 12.23| 12.43| 13.18| 13.43| 14.03| 14.23| 14.43| 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.09| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 11.16| 11.46| 12.26| 12.46| 13.21| 13.46| 14.06| 14.26| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.06| 17.26| 17.46| 18.12| 18.32| 19.02| 19.32| 20.02
Dresden ListstraBe an| 11.18| 11.48| 12.28| 12.48| 13.23| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.14| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04
Dresden ListstraBe ab| 11.18| 11.48| 12.28| 12.48| 13.23| 13.48| 14.08| 14.28| 14.48| 15.08| 15.28| 15.48| 16.08| 16.28| 16.48| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.14| 18.34| 19.04| 19.34| 20.04
Dresden EschebachstraBe 11.19| 11.49| 12.29| 12.49| 13.24| 13.49| 14.09| 14.29| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.15| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 11.22| 11.52| 12.32| 12.52| 13.27| 13.52| 14.12| 14.32| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.18| 18.38| 19.08| 19.37| 20.07
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 11.23| 11.53| 12.33| 12.53| 13.28| 13.53| 14.13| 14.33| 14.53| 15.13| 15.33| 15.53| 16.13| 16.33| 16.53| 17.13| 17.33| 17.53| 18.19| 18.39| 19.09| 19.38| 20.08
Dresden Am Hellerhof 11.24| 11.54| 12.34| 12.54| 13.29| 13.54| 14.14| 14.34| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.20| 18.40| 19.10| 19.39| 20.09
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 11.25| 11.55| 12.35| 12.55| 13.30| 13.55| 14.15| 14.35| 14.55| 15.15| 15.35| 15.55| 16.15| 16.35| 16.55| 17.15| 17.35| 17.55| 18.21| 18.41| 19.11| 19.40| 20.10
Dresden Hellerberge 11.26| 11.56| 12.36| 12.56| 13.31| 13.56| 14.16| 14.36| 14.56| 15.16| 15.36| 15.56| 16.16| 16.36| 16.56| 17.16| 17.36| 17.56| 18.22| 18.42| 19.12| 19.41| 20.11
Dresden Am Olter 11.28| 11.58| 12.38| 12.58| 13.33| 13.58| 14.18| 14.38| 14.58| 15.18| 15.38| 15.58| 16.18| 16.38| 16.58| 17.18| 17.38| 17.58| 18.24| 18.44| 19.14| 19.43| 20.13
Dresden Elsterwe 11.29| 11.59| 12.39| 12.59| 13.34| 13.59| 14.19| 14.39| 14.59| 15.19| 15.39| 15.59| 16.19| 16.39| 16.59| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.25| 18.45| 19.15| 19.44| 20.14
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 11.30| 12.00| 12.40| 13.00| 13.35| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.26| 18.46| 19.16| 19.45| 20.15
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 11.30| 12.00| 12.40| 13.00| 13.35| 14.00| 14.20| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.26| 18.46| 19.16| 19.45| 20.15
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 11.31| 12.01| 12.41| 13.01| 13.36| 14.01| 14.21| 14.41| 15.01| 15.21| 15.41| 16.01| 16.21| 16.41| 17.01| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.27| 18.47| 19.17| 19.46| 20.16
Dresden Reineckewe 11.32| 12.02| 12.42| 13.02| 13.37| 14.02| 14.22| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.28| 18.48| 19.18| 19.47| 20.17
Dresden Altwilschdo 11.33| 12.03| 12.43| 13.03| 13.38| 14.03| 14.23| 14.43| 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.03| 18.29| 18.49| 19.19| 19.48| 20.18
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 11.35| 12.05| 12.45| 13.05| 13.40| 14.05| 14.25| 14.45| 15.05| 15.25| 15.45| 16.05| 16.25| 16.45| 17.05| 17.25| 17.45| 18.05| 18.31| 18.51| 19.21| 19.50| 20.20
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 16.50 17.50 19.26
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (11) 20.29| 20.59| 21.29| 21.56| 22.26| 22.54| 23.31 3.02 5.32| 5.54| 6.30| 6.50| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 20.32| 21.02| 21.32| 21.59| 22.29| 22.57| 23.34 3.05 5.35| 5.57| 6.33| 6.53| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02
Dresden ListstraBe an| 20.34| 21.03| 21.34| 22.00| 22.30| 22.58| 23.35 3.06 5.36| 5.58| 6.34| 6.54| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.33| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04
Dresden ListstraBe ab| 20.34| 21.03| 21.34| 22.00| 22.30| 22.58| 23.35 3.06| 3.41| 4.11| 4.41| 536| 558 6.34| 6.54| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.33| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04
Dresden EschebachstraBe 20.35| 21.04| 21.35| 22.01| 22.31| 22.59| 23.36 3.07| 3.42| 4.12| 4.42| 537| 559| 6.35| 6.55| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.34| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 20.37| 21.06| 21.37| 22.03| 22.33| 23.01| 23.38 3.09| 3.44| 4.14| 4.44| 539| 6.01| 6.37| 6.57| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.36| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 20.38| 21.07| 21.38| 22.04| 22.34| 23.02| 23.39 3.10| 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.40| 6.02| 6.38| 6.58| 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.37| 9.08/ 9.38| 10.08
Dresden Am Hellerhof 20.39| 21.07| 21.39| 22.04| 22.34| 23.02| 23.39 3.10| 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 5.40| 6.02| 6.38| 6.58/ 7.08| 7.38 8.08| 8.37| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 20.40| 21.08| 21.40| 22.05| 22.35| 23.03| 23.40 3.11| 3.46| 4.16| 4.46| 5.41| 6.03| 6.39| 6.59| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.38| 9.10/ 9.40| 10.10
Dresden Hellerberge 20.41| 21.09| 21.41| 22.06| 22.36| 23.04| 23.41 3.12| 3.47| 4.17| 4.47| 5.42| 6.04| 6.40| 7.00, 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.39| 9.11| 9.41| 10.11
Dresden Am Olter 20.43| 21.11| 21.43| 22.08| 22.38| 23.06| 23.43 3.14| 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 5.44| 6.06| 6.42| 7.02| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.41| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13
Dresden Elsterwe 20.44| 21.11| 21.44| 22.08| 22.38| 23.06| 23.43 3.14| 3.49| 419| 4.49| 5.44| 6.06| 6.42| 7.02| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.41| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 20.45| 21.12| 21.45| 22.09| 22.39| 23.07| 23.44 3.15| 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.45| 6.07| 6.43| 7.03| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.42| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 20.45| 21.12| 21.45| 22.09| 22.39| 23.07| 23.44 3.15| 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.45| 6.07| 6.43| 7.03| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.42| 9.15 9.45| 10.15
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 20.46| 21.13| 21.46| 22.10| 22.40| 23.08| 23.45 3.16| 3.51| 4.21| 4.51| 5.46| 6.08| 6.44| 7.04| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.43| 9.16/ 9.46| 10.16
Dresden Reineckewe 20.47| 21.14| 21.47| 22.11| 22.41| 23.09| 23.46 3.17| 3.52| 4.22| 452| 547| 6.09| 6.45| 7.05| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.44| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17
Dresden Altwilschdo 20.48| 21.15| 21.48| 22.12| 22.42| 23.10| 23.47 3.18| 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 5.48| 6.10| 6.46| 7.06| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.45| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 20.50| 21.17| 21.50| 22.14| 22.44| 23.12| 23.49 3.20| 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 5.50| 6.12| 6.48| 7.08/ 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.47| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 21.22 6.17 7.23 9.25
SAMSTAG
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (11) 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.25| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.569| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.35| 20.33| 21.29| 21.56| 22.26
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.28| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02| 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.38| 20.36| 21.32| 21.59| 22.29
Dresden ListstraBe an| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.30| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.40| 20.38| 21.34| 22.00| 22.30
Dresden ListstraBe ab| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.30| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04| 16.34| 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.40| 20.38| 21.34| 22.00| 22.30
Dresden EschebachstraBe 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.31| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.41| 20.39| 21.35| 22.01| 22.31
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.33| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.43| 20.41| 21.37| 22.03| 22.33
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.34| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.44| 20.42| 21.38| 22.04| 22.34
Dresden Am Hellerhof 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.35| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.45| 20.43| 21.39| 22.04| 22.34
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.36| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.46| 20.44| 21.40| 22.05| 22.35
Dresden Hellerberge 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11] 12.41| 13.11| 13.37| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41| 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.47| 20.45| 21.41| 22.06| 22.36
Dresden Am Olter 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.39| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.49| 20.47| 21.43| 22.08| 22.38
Dresden Elsterwe 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.40| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.50| 20.48| 21.44| 22.08| 22.38
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.41| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.51| 20.49| 21.45| 22.09| 22.39
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.41| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.51| 20.49| 21.45| 22.09| 22.39
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.42| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.52| 20.50| 21.46| 22.10| 22.40
Dresden Reineckewe 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.43| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.53| 20.51| 21.47| 22.11| 22.41
Dresden Altwilschdo 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.44| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.54| 20.52| 21.48| 22.12| 22.42
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.46| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.56| 20.54| 21.50| 22.14| 22.44
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 11.25 13.25 15.25 17.25 18.25 19.25
SAMSTAG SONN- EIERTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (11) 22.54| 23.31 3.02 5.32| 5.54| 6.30| 6.50| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 22.57| 23.34 3.05 5.35| 5.57| 6.33| 6.53| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32
Dresden ListstraBe an| 22.58| 23.35 3.06 5.36| 5.58| 6.34| 6.54| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.33| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34
Dresden ListstraBe ab| 22.58| 23.35 3.06| 3.41| 4.11| 4.41| 536| 558 6.34| 6.54| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.33| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34
Dresden EschebachstraBe 22.59| 23.36 3.07| 3.42| 4.12| 4.42| 537| 559| 6.35| 6.55| 7.05| 7.35| 8.05| 8.34| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 23.01| 23.38 3.09| 3.44| 414| 4.44| 539| 6.01| 6.37| 6.57| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 8.36| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 23.02| 23.39 3.10| 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 540/ 6.02| 6.38| 6.58/ 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.37| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38
Dresden Am Hellerhof 23.02| 23.39 3.10| 3.45| 4.15| 4.45| 540 6.02| 6.38| 6.58/ 7.08| 7.38| 8.08| 8.37| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 23.03| 23.40 3.11| 3.46| 4.16| 4.46| 5.41| 6.03| 6.39| 6.59| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.38| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40
Dresden Hellerberge 23.04| 23.41 3.12| 3.47| 4.17| 4.47) 5.42| 6.04| 6.40| 7.00/ 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.39| 9.11| 9.41|10.11| 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41
Dresden Am Olter 23.06| 23.43 3.14| 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 5.44| 6.06| 6.42| 7.02| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.41| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43
Dresden Elsterwe 23.06| 23.43 3.14| 3.49| 4.19| 4.49| 5.44| 6.06| 6.42| 7.02| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.41| 9.14| 9.44|10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 23.07| 23.44 3.15| 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.45| 6.07| 6.43| 7.03| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.42| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 23.07| 23.44 3.15| 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.45| 6.07| 6.43| 7.03| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.42| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 23.08| 23.45 3.16| 3.51| 4.21| 4.51| 5.46| 6.08| 6.44| 7.04| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.43| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46
Dresden Reineckewe 23.09| 23.46 3.17| 3.52| 4.22| 452| 547| 6.09| 6.45| 7.05| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.44| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47
Dresden Altwilschdol 23.10| 23.47 3.18| 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 548| 6.10| 6.46| 7.06| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.45| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 23.12| 23.49 3.20| 3.55| 4.25| 4.55| 550/ 6.12| 6.48| 7.08) 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.47| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 6.17 7.23 9.25 11.25
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[ 81 Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt-DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (11) 12.59| 13.25| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.35| 20.33| 21.29| 21.56| 22.26| 22.54| 23.31
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 13.02| 13.28| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32 X . . . 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.38| 20.36| 21.32| 21.59| 22.29| 22.57| 23.34
Dresden ListstraBe an| 13.04| 13.30| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34 J f J d 18.04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.40| 20.38| 21.34| 22.00| 22.30| 22.58| 23.35
Dresden ListstraBe ab| 13.04| 13.30| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34 .04| 18.34| 19.04| 19.40| 20.38| 21.34| 22.00| 22.30| 22.58| 23.35
Dresden EschebachstraBe 13.05| 13.31| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.41| 20.39| 21.35| 22.01| 22.31| 22.59| 23.36
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 13.07| 13.33| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.43| 20.41| 21.37| 22.03| 22.33| 23.01| 23.38
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 13.08| 13.34| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38 08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.44| 20.42| 21.38| 22.04| 22.34| 23.02| 23.39
Dresden Am Hellerhof 13.09| 13.35| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39 .09| 18.39] 19.09| 19.45| 20.43| 21.39| 22.04| 22.34| 23.02| 23.39
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 13.10| 13.36| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40 10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.46| 20.44| 21.40| 22.05| 22.35| 23.03| 23.40
Dresden Hellerberge 13.11]| 13.37| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11| 15.41 11] 18.41| 19.11] 19.47| 20.45| 21.41| 22.06| 22.36| 23.04| 23.41
Dresden Am Olter 13.13| 13.39| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43 13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.49| 20.47| 21.43| 22.08| 22.38| 23.06| 23.43
Dresden Elsterwe: 13.14| 13.40| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44 14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.50| 20.48| 21.44| 22.08| 22.38| 23.06| 23.43
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 13.15| 13.41| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45 15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.51| 20.49| 21.45| 22.09| 22.39| 23.07| 23.44
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (1) 13.15| 13.41| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45 15| 18.45] 19.15| 19.51| 20.49| 21.45| 22.09| 22.39| 23.07| 23.44
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 13.16| 13.42| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46 16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.52| 20.50| 21.46| 22.10| 22.40| 23.08| 23.45
Dresden Reineckewe 13.17| 13.43| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47 17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.53| 20.51| 21.47| 22.11| 22.41| 23.09| 23.46
Dresden Altwilschdol 13.18| 13.44| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48 18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.54| 20.52| 21.48| 22.12| 22.42| 23.10| 23.47
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 13.20| 13.46| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50 20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.56| 20.54| 21.50| 22.14| 22.44| 23.12| 23.49
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 13.25 15.25 25 19.25
[ = ab 22.12.24
[ 81 DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet-Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt
MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 4.27 5.15 6.23 6.45 7.15 8.15 9.15 10.15 11.15 12.25
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 3.25| 3.55| 4.32| 452| 520/ 550/ 6.05| 6.28| 6.40| 6.50| 7.00| 7.20| 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 12.00| 12.30
Dresden Altwilschdorf 3.27| 3.57| 4.34| 454| 522| 552/ 6.07| 6.30| 6.42| 6.52| 7.02| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 8.22| 852| 9.22| 9.52|10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 12.02| 12.32
Dresden Reineckeweg 3.28| 3.58| 4.35| 455/ 523/ 553| 6.08) 6.31| 6.43| 6.53| 7.03| 7.23| 7.43| 8.03| 8.23| 8.53| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 12.03| 12.33
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 3.29| 3.59| 4.36| 4.56| 5.24| 554| 6.09| 6.32| 6.44| 6.54| 7.04| 7.24| 7.44| 8.04| 8.24| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 12.04| 12.34
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 3.30| 4.00| 4.37| 4.57| 5.25| 555/ 6.10| 6.33| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.25| 7.45| 8.05| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 12.05| 12.35
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 3.30| 4.00| 4.37| 4.57| 5.25| 555/ 6.10| 6.33| 6.45| 6.55| 7.05| 7.25| 7.45| 8.05| 8.25| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.25| 10.55| 11.25| 12.05| 12.35
Dresden Elsterweg 3.31| 4.01| 4.38| 458 526/ 556| 6.11| 6.34| 6.46| 6.56| 7.06| 7.26| 7.46| 8.06| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 12.06| 12.36
Dresden Am Olter 3.32| 4.02| 4.39| 459| 527| 557| 6.12| 6.35| 6.47| 6.57| 7.07| 7.27| 7.47| 8.07| 8.27| 857| 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 12.07| 12.37
Dresden Hellerberge 3.34| 4.04| 4.41| 501| 5.29| 559/ 6.14| 6.37| 6.49| 6.59| 7.09| 7.29| 7.49| 8.09| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 12.09| 12.39
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 3.35| 4.05| 4.42| 5.02| 530 6.00/ 6.15| 6.38| 6.50| 7.00| 7.10| 7.30| 7.50| 8.10| 8.30| 9.00| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.10| 12.40
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 3.36| 4.06| 4.43| 5.03| 5.32| 6.02| 6.17| 6.40| 6.52| 7.02| 7.12| 7.32| 7.52| 8.12| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.12| 12.42
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 3.37| 4.07| 4.44| 504| 534| 6.04| 619| 642 654 7.04| 714| 7.34| 754| 814| 834| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.14| 12.44
Dresden ListstraBe 341 411 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden EschebachstraBe 4.45| 5.05| 5.35| 6.05| 6.20| 6.43| 6.55| 7.05| 7.15| 7.35| 7.55| 8.15| 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.15| 12.45
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 4.46| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.21| 6.44| 6.56| 7.06| 7.16| 7.36| 7.56| 8.16| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.16| 12.46
Dresden ListstraBe 447\ 5.07| 537| 6.07| 6.22| 6.45| 6.57| 7.07| 7.17| 7.37| 7.57| 8.17| 8.37| 9.07| 9.37|10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.17| 12.47
Dresden Dammwe 450/ 5.10| 5.40( 6.10| 6.25| 6.48| 7.00| 7.10| 7.20, 7.40| 8.00| 8.20| 8.40| 9.10/ 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.20| 12.50
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 451| 511| 542| 6.12] 6.27| 6.50] 7.02| 7.12| 7.22| 7.42| 8.02| 822 842 9.12| 9.42|10.12| 10.42] 11.12] 11.42| 12.22| 12.52
MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 13.15 14.23 15.15 16.15 17.20 18.20
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.28| 14.40| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.05| 17.25| 17.45| 18.05| 18.25| 18.45| 19.15| 19.52| 20.22| 20.51| 21.30| 22.00
Dresden Altwilschdorf 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.30| 14.42| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.07| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47| 19.17| 19.54| 20.24| 20.53| 21.32| 22.02
Dresden Reineckeweg 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.31| 14.43| 15.03| 15.23| 15.43| 16.03| 16.23| 16.43| 17.08| 17.28| 17.48| 18.08| 18.28| 18.48| 19.18| 19.55| 20.25| 20.54| 21.33| 22.03
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.32| 14.44| 15.04| 15.24| 15.44| 16.04| 16.24| 16.44| 17.09| 17.29| 17.49| 18.09| 18.29| 18.49| 19.19| 19.56| 20.26| 20.55| 21.34| 22.04
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.33| 14.45| 15.05| 15.25| 15.45| 16.05| 16.25| 16.45| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50| 19.20| 19.57| 20.27| 20.56| 21.35| 22.05
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 12.55| 13.25| 13.55| 14.33| 14.45| 15.05| 15.25| 15.45| 16.05| 16.25| 16.45| 17.10| 17.30| 17.50| 18.10| 18.30| 18.50| 19.20| 19.57| 20.27| 20.56| 21.35| 22.05
Dresden Elsterweg 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.34| 14.46| 15.06| 15.26| 15.46| 16.06| 16.26| 16.46| 17.11| 17.31| 17.51| 18.11| 18.31| 18.51| 19.21| 19.58| 20.28| 20.57| 21.36| 22.06
Dresden Am Olter 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.35| 14.47| 15.07| 15.27| 15.47| 16.07| 16.27| 16.47| 17.12| 17.32| 17.52| 18.12| 18.32| 18.52| 19.22| 19.59| 20.29| 20.58| 21.37| 22.07
Dresden Hellerberge 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.37| 14.49| 15.09| 15.29| 15.49| 16.09| 16.29| 16.49| 17.14| 17.34| 17.54| 18.14| 18.34| 18.54| 19.24| 20.01| 20.31| 21.00| 21.39| 22.09
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.38| 14.50| 15.10| 15.30| 15.50| 16.10| 16.30| 16.50| 17.15| 17.35| 17.55| 18.15| 18.35| 18.55| 19.25| 20.02| 20.32| 21.01| 21.40| 22.10
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.40| 14.52| 15.12| 15.32| 15.52| 16.12| 16.32| 16.52| 17.17| 17.37| 17.57| 18.17| 18.37| 18.57| 19.27| 20.03| 20.33| 21.02| 21.41| 22.11
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.42| 14.54| 15.14| 15.34| 15.54| 16.14| 16.34| 16.54| 17.19| 17.39| 17.59| 18.19| 18.39| 18.59| 19.29| 20.05| 20.35| 21.04| 21.42| 22.12
Dresden EschebachstraBe 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.43| 14.55| 15.15| 15.35| 15.55| 16.15| 16.35| 16.55| 17.20| 17.40| 18.00| 18.20| 18.40| 19.00| 19.30| 20.06| 20.36| 21.05| 21.43| 22.13
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.44| 14.56| 15.16| 15.36| 15.56| 16.16| 16.36| 16.56| 17.21| 17.41| 18.01| 18.21| 18.41| 19.01| 19.31| 20.07| 20.37| 21.06| 21.44| 22.14
Dresden ListstraBe 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.45| 14.57| 15.17| 15.37| 15.57| 16.17| 16.37| 16.57| 17.22| 17.42| 18.02| 18.22| 18.42| 19.02| 19.32| 20.08| 20.38| 21.07| 21.45| 22.15
Dresden Dammwe 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.48| 15.00| 15.20| 15.40| 16.00| 16.20| 16.40| 17.00| 17.25| 17.45| 18.05| 18.25| 18.45| 19.05| 19.35| 20.11| 20.41| 21.10| 21.48| 22.18
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 13.12] 13.42| 14.12| 14.50| 15.02| 15.22| 15.42| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02| 17.27| 17.47| 18.07| 18.27| 18.47| 19.07| 19.37| 20.13| 20.43| 21.12| 21.49| 22.19
IMONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 6.25 7.36 9.32 11.32
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 22.30| 22.44| 23.12 3.25| 3.55| 425 511 535| 6.11| 6.30| 7.11| 7.41| 8.09| 8.37| 9.06| 9.37| 10.06| 10.37| 11.06| 11.37| 12.06| 12.37
Dresden Altwilschdorf 22.32| 22.46| 23.14 3.27| 3.7| 4.27| 513| 537| 6.13| 6.32| 7.13| 7.43| 8.11| 8.39| 9.08| 9.39| 10.08| 10.39| 11.08| 11.39| 12.08| 12.39
Dresden Reineckeweg 22.33| 22.47| 23.15 3.28| 3.58| 4.28| 5.14| 5.38| 6.14| 6.33| 7.14| 7.44| 8.12| 8.40| 9.09| 9.40| 10.09| 10.40| 11.09| 11.40| 12.09| 12.40
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 22.34| 22.48| 23.16 3.29| 8.59| 429| 515 539| 6.15| 6.34| 7.15| 7.45| 8.13| 8.41| 9.10| 9.41| 10.10| 10.41| 11.10| 11.41| 12.10| 12.41
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 22.35| 22.49| 23.17 3.30| 4.00| 4.30| 5.16/ 5.40| 6.16| 6.35| 7.16| 7.46| 8.14| 8.42| 9.11| 9.42| 10.11| 10.42| 11.11] 11.42| 12.11| 12.42
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 22.35| 22.49| 23.17 3.30| 4.00| 4.30| 5.16| 5.40| 6.16| 6.35| 7.16| 7.46| 8.14| 8.42| 9.11| 9.42| 10.11| 10.42| 11.11| 11.42| 12.11| 12.42
Dresden Elsterweg 22.36| 22.50| 23.18 3.31| 4.01| 4.31] 517 5.41| 6.17| 6.36| 7.17| 7.47| 8.15| 8.43| 9.12| 9.43| 10.12| 10.43| 11.12| 11.43| 12.12| 12.43
Dresden Am Olter 22.37| 22.51| 23.19 3.32| 4.02| 4.32| 518| 5.42| 6.18| 6.37| 7.18| 7.48| 8.16| 8.44| 9.13| 9.44| 10.13| 10.44| 11.13| 11.44| 12.13| 12.44
Dresden Hellerberge 22.39| 22.53| 23.21 3.34| 4.04| 4.34| 520/ 5.44| 6.20| 6.39| 7.20| 7.50| 8.18| 8.46| 9.15| 9.46| 10.15| 10.46| 11.15| 11.46| 12.15| 12.46
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 22.40| 22.54| 23.22 3.35| 4.05| 4.35| 5.21| 5.45| 6.21| 6.40| 7.21| 7.51| 8.19| 8.47| 9.16| 9.47| 10.16| 10.47| 11.16| 11.47| 12.16| 12.47
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 22.41| 22.55| 23.23 3.36| 4.06| 4.36| 5.22| 5.46| 6.22| 6.41| 7.22| 7.52| 820 8.49| 9.18| 9.49| 10.18| 10.49| 11.18| 11.49| 12.18| 12.49
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 22.42| 22.56| 23.24 3.37| 4.07| 4.37| 523| 547| 6.23| 642| 7.23| 7.53| 821| 851 920/ 951 10.20| 10.51| 11.20| 11.51| 12.20| 12.51
Dresden ListstraBe 341 411 441 | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Dresden EschebachstraBe 22.43| 22.57| 23.25 5.24| 5.48| 6.24| 6.43| 7.24| 7.54| 822| 852 9.21| 9.52| 10.21| 10.52| 11.21| 11.52| 12.21| 12.52
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 22.44| 22.58| 23.26 5.25| 5.49| 6.25| 6.44| 7.25| 7.55| 8.23| 8.53| 9.22| 9.53| 10.22| 10.53| 11.22| 11.53| 12.22| 12.53
Dresden ListstraBe 22.45| 22.59| 23.27 5.26| 5.50| 6.26| 6.45| 7.26| 7.56| 8.24| 8.54| 9.23| 9.54| 10.23| 10.54| 11.23| 11.54| 12.23| 12.54
Dresden Dammwe 22.48| 23.02| 23.30 529| 5.53| 6.29| 6.48| 7.29| 7.59| 8.27| 8.57| 9.26| 9.57| 10.26| 10.57| 11.26| 11.57| 12.26| 12.57
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 22.49| 23.03| 23.31 530 5.54| 6.30] 6.49| 7.30| 8.00| 8.28 8.59| 9.28| 9.59| 10.28| 10.59| 11.28| 11.59| 12.28| 12.59
SAMSTAG
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 13.32 15.32 17.32 18.32 19.32
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 13.01| 13.37| 14.06| 14.30| 15.06| 15.37| 16.06| 16.37| 17.06| 17.37| 18.06| 18.37| 19.06| 19.37| 20.06| 20.54| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 22.44| 23.12
Dresden Altwilschdorf 13.03| 13.39| 14.08| 14.32| 15.08| 15.39| 16.08| 16.39| 17.08| 17.39| 18.08| 18.39| 19.08| 19.39| 20.08| 20.56| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 22.46| 23.14
Dresden Reineckeweg 13.04| 13.40| 14.09| 14.33| 15.09| 15.40| 16.09| 16.40| 17.09| 17.40| 18.09| 18.40| 19.09| 19.40| 20.09| 20.57| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 22.47| 23.15
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 13.05| 13.41| 14.10| 14.34| 15.10| 15.41| 16.10| 16.41| 17.10| 17.41| 18.10| 18.41| 19.10| 19.41| 20.10| 20.58| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 22.48| 23.16
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 13.06| 13.42| 14.11| 14.35| 15.11| 15.42| 16.11| 16.42| 17.11| 17.42| 18.11| 18.42| 19.11| 19.42| 20.11| 20.59| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 22.49| 23.17
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 13.06| 13.42| 14.11| 14.35| 15.11| 15.42| 16.11| 16.42| 17.11| 17.42| 18.11| 18.42| 19.11| 19.42| 20.11| 20.59| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 22.49| 23.17
Dresden Elsterweg 13.07| 13.43| 14.12| 14.36| 15.12| 15.43| 16.12| 16.43| 17.12| 17.43| 18.12| 18.43| 19.12| 19.43| 20.12| 21.00| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 22.50| 23.18
Dresden Am Olter 13.08| 13.44| 14.13| 14.37| 15.13| 15.44| 16.13| 16.44| 17.13| 17.44| 18.13| 18.44| 19.13| 19.44| 20.13| 21.01| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 22.51| 23.19
Dresden Hellerberge 13.10| 13.46| 14.15| 14.39| 15.15| 15.46| 16.15| 16.46| 17.15| 17.46| 18.15| 18.46| 19.15| 19.46| 20.15| 21.03| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 22.53| 23.21
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 13.11| 13.47| 14.16| 14.40| 15.16| 15.47| 16.16| 16.47| 17.16| 17.47| 18.16| 18.47| 19.16| 19.47| 20.16| 21.04| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 22.54| 23.22
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 13.13| 13.49| 14.18| 14.42| 15.18| 15.49| 16.18| 16.49| 17.18| 17.49| 18.18| 18.49| 19.18| 19.49| 20.18| 21.06| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 22.55| 23.23
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 13.15| 13.51| 14.20| 14.44| 15.20| 15.51| 16.20| 16.51| 17.20| 17.51| 18.20| 18.51| 19.20| 19.51| 20.20| 21.08| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 22.56| 23.24
Dresden EschebachstraBe 13.16| 13.52| 14.21| 14.45| 15.21| 15.52| 16.21| 16.52| 17.21| 17.52| 18.21| 18.52| 19.21| 19.52| 20.21| 21.09| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 22.57| 23.25
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 13.17| 13.53| 14.22| 14.46| 15.22| 15.53| 16.22| 16.53| 17.22| 17.53| 18.22| 18.53| 19.22| 19.53| 20.22| 21.10| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 22.58| 23.26
Dresden ListstraBe 13.18| 13.54| 14.23| 14.47| 15.23| 15.54| 16.23| 16.54| 17.23| 17.54| 18.23| 18.54| 19.23| 19.54| 20.23| 21.11| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 22.59| 23.27
Dresden Dammwe 13.21| 13.57| 14.26| 14.50| 15.26| 15.57| 16.26| 16.57| 17.26| 17.57| 18.26| 18.57| 19.26| 19.57| 20.26| 21.14| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.02| 23.30
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 13.23]| 13.59| 14.28| 14.52| 15.28| 15.59| 16.28| 16.59| 17.28| 17.59| 18.28| 18.59| 19.28| 19.59| 20.28| 21.16| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.03| 23.31
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 3.25| 3.55| 4.25| 5.11| 5.35| 6.11
Dresden Altwilschdorf 3.27| 3.57| 4.27| 5.13| 5.37| 6.13
Dresden Reineckeweg 3.28| 3.58| 4.28| 5.14| 5.38| 6.14
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 3.29| 3.59| 4.29| 5.15/ 5.39| 6.15
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 3.30| 4.00| 4.30| 5.16| 5.40| 6.16
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 3.30| 4.00| 4.30| 5.16/ 5.40| 6.16
Dresden Elsterweg 3.31| 4.01| 4.31| 5.17| 541| 6.17
Dresden Am Olter 3.32| 4.02| 4.32| 5.18| 5.42| 6.18
Dresden Hellerberge 3.34| 4.04| 4.34| 520| 5.44| 6.20
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 3.35| 4.05| 4.35| 521| 5.45| 6.21
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 3.36| 4.06| 4.36| 5.22| 5.46| 6.22
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 3.37| 4.07| 4.37| 523 547 623
Dresden ListstraBe 341 4.11| 441 | | |
Dresden EschebachstraBe 5.24| 548| 6.24
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 5.25| 549| 6.25
Dresden ListstraBe 526/ 5.50| 6.26
Dresden Dammwe 5.29| 5.53| 6.29
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 5.30] 5.54| 6.30
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VERKEHRSHINWEIS
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 6.25 7.36 932 11.32 13.32 15.32 17.32
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 6.30| 7.11| 7.41| 8.09 8.37| 9.06| 937/ 10.06| 10.37| 11.06| 11.37 3.01| 13:37| 14.06| 14.30| 15.06| 15.37| 16.06| 16.37| 17.06| 17.37
Dresden Altwilschdorf 6:32| 7.13| 7.43| 811| 39| 9.08| 939/ 10.08| 10.39| 11.08| 11:39 3.03| 13:39| 14.08| 14:32| 15.08| 15.39| 16.08| 16.39| 17.08| 17.39
Dresden Reineckeweg 6.33| 7.14| 7.44| 812 840 9.09| 940/ 10.09| 10.40| 11.09| 11.40 3.04| 13.40| 14.09| 14.33| 15.09| 15.40| 16.09| 16.40| 17.09| 17.40
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 6.34| 7.15| 7.45| 813| 841| 910 9.41|10.10| 10.41| 11.10| 11:41 3.05| 13.41| 14.10| 14:34| 15.10| 15.41| 1610 16.41| 17.10| 17.41
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 6.35| 7.16 7.46| 8.14| 8.42| 9.11| 9.42|10.11|10.42| 11.11| 11.42 3.06| 13.42| 14.11| 14:35| 15.11| 15.42| 16.11| 16.42| 17.11| 17.42
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 6.35| 7.16 7.46| 814 8.42| 9.11| 9.42|10.11|10.42| 11.11| 11.42 3.06| 13.42| 14.11| 14.35| 15.11| 15.42| 16.11| 16.42| 17.11| 17.42
Dresden Elsterweg 6.36| 717 7.47| 815 843 9.12| 9.43|10.12| 10.43| 11.12| 11.43 3.07| 13.43| 14.12| 14.36| 15.12| 15.43| 16.12| 16.43| 17.12| 17.43
Dresden Am Olter 6.37| 7.18| 7.48| 816 8.44| 9.13| 9.44|10.13| 10.44| 11.13| 11.44 3.08| 13.44| 14.13| 14.37| 15.13| 15.44| 16.13| 16.44| 17.13 17.44
Dresden Hellerberge 6.39| 720 7.50 818 8.46| 9.15| 9.46|10.15| 10.46| 11.15| 11.46 3.10| 13.46| 14.15| 14.39| 15.15| 15.46| 16.15| 16.46| 17.15 17.46
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 6.40| 7.21| 7.51| 819 847| 9.16| 9.47|10.16|10.47| 11.16| 11.47 3.11| 13.47| 14.16| 14.40| 15.16| 15.47| 16.16| 16.47| 17.16| 17.47
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 6.41| 722 752 820 849 918 9.49|10.18| 10.49| 11.18| 11.49 3.13| 13.49| 14.18| 14.42| 15.18| 15.49| 16.18| 16.49| 17.18| 17.49
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 6.42| 7.23| 753 8.21| 851| 920/ 951| 10.20| 1051/ 11.20| 11.51 3.15| 1351/ 14.20| 14.44| 15.20| 15.51| 16.20| 16.51| 17.20| 17.51
Dresden Eschebachstrafe 6.43| 7.4 754 822| 852| 9.21| 952|1021|10.52| 11.21| 11,52 3.16| 1352 14.21| 14.45| 15.21| 15.52| 16.21| 16.52| 17.21| 17.52
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 6.44| 725 755 823 853 9:22| 9553|10.22| 10.53| 11.22| 11:53 3.17| 13553 14.22| 14.46| 15.22| 15.53| 16.22| 16,53| 17.22| 17.53
Dresden ListstraBe 6.45| 7.26| 7.56| 8.24| 854 9.23| 954| 10.23| 10.54| 11.23| 11.54 3.18| 13.54| 14.23| 14.47| 15.23| 15.54| 16.23 16.54| 17.23| 17.54
Dresden Dammwe 6.48| 7.29| 7.59| 827| 857| 9.26| 957|10.26| 10.57| 11.26| 11,57 3:21| 13.57| 14.26| 14.50| 15.26| 15.57| 16.26| 16.57| 17.26| 17.57
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 6.49) 7.30| 8.00| 828 859 9.28| 9.59| 10.28| 10.59| 11.28| 11.59 3.23| 13.50| 14.28| 14.52| 15.28| 15.59| 16.28| 16.59| 17.28| 17.59
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet (intern) 18.32 19.32

DD Wilschdorf Industriegebiet 18.06| 18.37| 19.06| 19.37| 20.06| 20.54| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 22.44| 23.12
Dresden Altwilschdorf 18.08| 18.39| 19.08| 19.39| 20.08| 20.56| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 22.46| 23.14
Dresden Reineckeweg 18.09| 18.40| 19.09| 19.40| 20.09| 20.57| 21.33| 22.03| 22.33| 22.47| 23.15
Dresden KeulenbergstraBe 18.10| 18.41| 19.10| 19.41| 20.10| 20.58| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 22.48| 23.16
Dresden SaBnitzer StraBe (2) 18.11| 18.42] 19.11| 19.42| 20.11| 20.59| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 22.49| 23.17
Dresden WaldteichstraBe 18.11| 18.42| 19.11| 19.42| 20.11| 20.59| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 22.49| 23.17
Dresden Elsterweg 18.12| 18.43| 19.12| 19.43| 20.12| 21.00| 21.36| 22.06| 22.36| 22.50| 23.18
Dresden Am Olter 18.13| 18.44| 19.13| 19.44| 20.13| 21.01| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 22.51| 23.19
Dresden Hellerberge 18.15]| 18.46| 19.15| 19.46| 20.15| 21.03| 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 22.53| 23.21
Dresden HellerhofstraBe 18.16| 18.47| 19.16| 19.47| 20.16| 21.04| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 22.54| 23.22
Dresden Lauterbacher StraBe 18.18| 18.49| 19.18| 19.49| 20.18| 21.06| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 22.55| 23.23
DD Sankt-Pauli-Friedhof 18.20| 18.51| 19.20| 19.51| 20.20| 21.08| 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 22.56| 23.24
Dresden EschebachstraBe 18.21] 18.52| 19.21| 19.52| 20.21| 21.09| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 22.57| 23.25
Dresden Pestalozziplatz 18.22| 18.53| 19.22| 19.53| 20.22| 21.10| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 22.58| 23.26
Dresden ListstraBe 18.23| 18.54| 19.23| 19.54| 20.23| 21.11| 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 22.59| 23.27
Dresden Dammwe: 18.26| 18.57| 19.26| 19.57| 20.26| 21.14| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.02| 23.30
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (12) 18.28| 18.59| 19.28| 19.59| 20.28| 21.16] 21.49| 22.19] 22.49| 23.03| 23.31
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